Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation/-Do Nna ICJ Kl { f(,de f
Office sought or ballot question C H‘b{y OO undci / District _MlA—_Z‘D 2

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Assocuataon or corporation report from ﬂz@ - 20 ’24_
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

, 20
CASH S é ﬁ 5 e TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ Zé 2’ g
+

IN-KIND $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ocd
se45=
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date P 111 . Purpose Amount

e AHnched

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

Grg o s

| certify that this is a full and true statement.

I s)7529

c Signature ﬂ Date ’

Printed NameZbﬁA/d J). K//f&()é/ Telephone 657 ~380 - 8377 Email (if available) dd Kliew f/@jm l C6m

Address /857 u)oad/acm/@l‘ﬂgvj Ked aJ/,Oj ; mAl 55006



2024 Politcal Campaign Expense

Campaign Filing Fee
Website Domain

RW Chamber of Commerce
Anchor Promotions
PrintPlace

Ava LaRue Photography

Parade

Signs

Door Hangers
Photos

2024 Political Campaign Donations

Beginning Account Balance
Campaign Loan from Don Kliewer
Lori Reding

Al Quarnstrom

Linda Quarnstrom

Jane Drazkowski

Total Contributions of $100 or less

Address

1851 Woodland Drive, Red Wing, MN 55066
3434 Briarview Ct, Red Wing, MN 55066

6211 Westwood Hills Dr., Red Wing, MN 55066
6211 Westwood Hills Dr., Red Wing, MN 55066
901 Central Ave., Red Wing, MN 55066

31-May-24
12-Jun-24
4-Aug-24
12-Aug-24
8/8/2024
22-Aug-24

Employer

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Deposited

Carry over from 2022
5-Aug-24
8-Aug024
5-Sep-24
5-Sep-24
20-Sep-24

$5.00
$70.32
$250.00
$707.52
$235.03
$100.00

$1,367.87

$126.17
$1,000.00
$200.00
$600.00
$600.00
$400.00

$1,070.00

$3,996.17

Check
Direct Debit
Check
Check

CcC

Check



