

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

		(All of the information in this report is publi r corporation Donald Kliec	
		City Council	District WARD 2
Type of report	X	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report	Period of time covered by report: from <u>9/7/24</u> to <u>9/20/24</u>
(money or in-kin contributions fro	d) rather than contr om a single source th	ibutor. See note on contribution limits on the	ED this report. Contributions should be listed by type back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all his itemization must include name, address, employer 30

cash $\frac{64500}{10-100}$ total cash-on-hand $\frac{2628}{200}$ in-kind $\frac{1}{5}$ total amount received $\frac{64500}{100}$

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	/ /// Purpose	Amount
	See Affachod	
	тот	AL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address	Expenditure or	
		of Recipient	Contribution	
			Amount	
		TOTAL		
		Λ	, 1	
I certify that this is	s a full and true statement.	Donald X. Ruve	9/20/2024	4
		Signature 0	Date	
Printed Name	nald D.Kliewer Te	elephone <u>651-380-8377</u> Email (if avail Red WNG, MN 55066	able) dd Kliewered	gmail.com
Address 1851	Woodland Dorale, 1	Red wing MA 55066		J
)	J		

Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

2024 Politcal Campaign Expense

Campaign Filing Fee		31-May-24	\$5.00	Check
Website Domain		12-Jun-24	\$70.32	Direct Debit
RW Chamber of Commerce	Parade	4-Aug-24	\$250.00	Check
Anchor Promotions	Signs	12-Aug-24	\$707.52	Check
PrintPlace	Door Hangers	8/8/2024	\$235.03	CC
Ava LaRue Photography	Photos	22-Aug-24	\$100.00	Check

\$1,367.87

3

T.

2024 Political Campaign Donations

	Address	Employer		Deposited	
Beginning Account Balance				Carry over from 2022	\$126.17
Campaign Loan from Don Kliewer	1851 Woodland Drive, Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired	`	5-Aug-24	\$1,000.00
Lori Reding	3434 Briarview Ct, Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired		8-Aug024	\$200.00
Al Quarnstrom	6211 Westwood Hills Dr., Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired		5-Sep-24	\$600.00
Linda Quarnstrom	6211 Westwood Hills Dr., Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired		5-Sep-24	\$600.00
Jane Drazkowski	901 Central Ave., Red Wing, MN 55066	Retired		20-Sep-24	\$400.00

Total Contributions of \$100 or less

\$1,070.00

\$3,996.17